
 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

Provisional Merit List for Bengali PG 

Session: 2022-24 

TOTAL SEAT = 30 

For 80% 

GENERAL: 12, SC: 6, ST: 2, OBC A: 2, OBC B: 2 , PWD: 1 

For 20% 

GENERAL: 3, SC:1, ST:0, OBC A:1, OBC B:0, PWD:0 

Category: Gen (FOR 80%) 

SL NO NAME APPLICATION NO UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 
AISHWARYA 
MUKHERJEE 2264500236 

VU GEN 

84.14 

2 AVIJIT KOTAL 2264500179 VU SC 83.31 

3 CHANDAN DEY 2264500114 VU GEN 83.24 

4 APARNA PAUL 2264500121 VU GEN 82.83 

5 GOURI RANA 2264500137 VU OBC B 82.28 

6 DOLAN BERA 2264500102 VU GEN 82.14 

7 PARAMITA GHOSH 2264500237 VU GEN 82.14 

8 RIYA HAIT 2264500283 VU GEN 81.14 

9 PIYASHA KUNDU 2264500020 VU GEN 80.76 

10 PUJA GHOSH 2264500005 VU GEN 80.62 

11 
PRIYANKA 
CHAKRABORTY 2264500144 

VU GEN 

80.34 

12 PRIYANKA TANGI 2264500272 VU SC 80.29 

13 MONIDIPA GHOSH 2264500262 VU OBC B 80.28 

14 RIYA PRAMANIK 2264500145 VU GEN 80.21 

15 PRATIVA JANA 2264500049 VU GEN 79.79 

16 JHULAN MONDAL 2264500056 VU OBC B 79.79 

17 PUJA KUNDU 2264500108 VU OBC B 79.59 

18 RIMPA NANDI 2264500038 VU OBC B 79.52 

19 PAYEL MANNA 2264500129 VU OBC B 79.24 

20 SUMAN PATRA 2264500131 VU SC 78.83 



21 
NASIMA 
CHOWDHURY 2264500046 

VU OBC A 

78.76 

22 RIKTA DEY 2264500006 VU OBC B 78.76 

23 ARIJIT GURIA 2264500034 VU SC 78.69 

24 BOKUL GARAI 2264500047 VU OBC B 78.62 

25 SUSMITA JANA 2264500214 VU GEN 78.55 

26 TANIKA BERA 2264500208 VU GEN 78.41 

27 TITHI NANDI 2264500103 VU GEN 78.41 

28 MUNMUN BARDHAN 2264500218 VU GEN 78.41 

29 RITU MANDAL 2264500143 VU GEN 78.34 

30 ADITI KARMAKAR 2264500112 VU OBC B 78.34 

31 PINTU GARAI 2264500023 VU OBC B 78.28 

32 RIYA MONDAL 2264500024 VU OBC B 78.28 

33 PUJA KOLEY 2264500044 VU GEN 78.28 

34 SAMPA BAGDI 2264500071 VU SC 78.28 

35 SHIMA MASANTA 2264500010 VU GEN 78.21 

36 MAMPI PALUI 2264500030 VU OBC B 78.14 

37 LAKSHMI PAL 2264500085 VU OBC B 77.79 

38 SUPRITI PAL 2264500053 VU GEN 77.79 

39 NIVA CHAKRABORTY 2264500072 VU GEN 77.79 

40 SANGITA MANDAL 2264500031 VU SC 77.79 

41 HEMASHREE MANDI 2264500066 VU ST 77.79 

42 SUSMITA GHOSH 2264500036 VU OBC B 77.66 

43 TANUSHRI DEY 2264500027 VU OBC B 77.59 

44 PAPIA KHATUN 2264500048 VU OBC A 77.45 

45 SATHI GHOSH 2264500178 VU OBC B 77.38 

46 SEULI DUTTA 2264500052 VU OBC B 77.38 

47 SONALI MANDI 2264500028 VU ST 77.38 

48 RIYA KUNDU 2264500025 VU OBC B 77.31 

49 SONALI TAMANG 2264500191 VU ST 77.17 

50 LAKSHMAN MURMU 2264500109 VU ST 77.1 

51 SOMA DIGAR 2264500084 VU SC 77.03 

52 JOYANTA CHAWHAN 2264500021 VU GEN 76.9 

53 SUCHARITA PATRA 2264500296 VU SC 76.88 

54 SIMA SATPATI 2264500166 VU GEN 76.76 

55 SUDESNA ROY 2264500043 VU GEN 76.62 
56 MITA MANDAL 2264500065 VU SC 76.62 
57 SUPRITI CHANDRA 2264500140 VU GEN 76.55 
58 PALLABI KHAN 2264500233 VU SC 76.52 
59 PRIYA RANI LAHA 2264500014 VU OBC B 76.48 
60 SUDIPTA DEY 2264500074 VU OBC B 76.41 
61 SUSMITA GHOSH 2264500188 VU GEN 76.28 
62 SUMANA HANSDA 2264500252 VU ST 76.14 
63 SAMAPTI GHOSH 2264500106 VU  GEN 76.07 
64 MOHINI MONDAL 2264500059 VU OBC A 75.93 
65 SUVADIP HEMBRAM 2264500101 VU ST 75.79 



66 PAYEL MANDAL 2264500287 VU SC 75.31 
67 LAXMI DULEY 2264500215 VU SC 75.1 
68 KAMAL DALAL 2264500115 VU OBC B 75.1 
69 SK SAHARUKH 2264500309 VU OBC A 74.97 
70 PRIYANKA SHAW 2264500063 VU OBC B 74.69 
71 RANI MUKHERJEE 2264500070 VU GEN 74.55 
72 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 2264500076 VU GEN 73.79 
73 RITA GHOSH 2264500219 VU OBC B 73.6 
74 PUJA GHOSH 2264500088 VU GEN 73.31 
75 PAYEL SINGHA 2264500124 VU GEN 72.14 
76 BAPI DAS 2264500297 VU GEN 71.79 
77 ANIRUDDHA 

SENGUPTA 2264500172 

VU GEN 

71.31 
78 SUROJ BARIK 2264500146 VU OBC B 70.48 
79 NEHA CHAKRABORTY 2264500161 VU GEN 70.41 
80 PRASANTA SAHA 2264500078 VU SC 69.66 
81 SUMAN DULE 2264500138 VU SC 68.14 

82 SUPARNA PANJA 2264500111 VU GEN 67.29 
 

 

Category : SC 

SL 

NO 

NAME APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 AVIJIT KOTAL 2264500179 VU SC 83.31 

2 PRIYANKA TANGI 226400272 VU SC 80.29 

3 SUMAN PATRA 226400131 VU SC 78.83 

4 ARIJIT GURIA 2264500034 VU SC 78.69 

5 SAMPA BAGDI 2264500071 VU SC 78.28 

6 SANGITA MANDAL 2264500031 VU SC 77.79 

7 SOMA DIGAR 2264500084 VU SC 77.03 

8 SUCHITRA PATRA 2264500296 VU SC 76.88 

9 MITA MANDAL 2264500065 VU SC 76.62 

10 PALLABI KHAN 2264500233 VU SC 76.52 

11 PAYEL MANDAL 2264500287 VU SC 75.31 

12 LAXMI DULEY 2264500215 VU SC 75.1 

13 PRASANTA SAHA 226450078 VU SC 69.66 

14 SUMAN DULE 2264500138 VU SC 68.14 

 

 

Category : ST 

SL 

NO 

NAME APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 HEMASHREE MANDI 2264500066 VU ST 77.79 

2 SONALI MANDI 2264500028 VU ST 77.38 

3 SONALI TAMANG 226400191 VU ST 77.17 



4 LAKSHAMAN MURMU 226400109 VU ST 77.1 

5 SUMANA HANSDA 2264500252 VU ST 76.14 

6 SUVADIP HEMBRAM 2264500101 VU ST 75.79 

Category : OBC A 

SL 

NO 

NAME APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 NASIMA CHOWDHURY 2264500046 VU OBC-A 78.76 

2 PAPIYA KHATUN 2264500048 VU OBC-A  77.45 

3 MOHINI MONDAL 226400059 VU OBC-A 75.93 

4 SK SAHARUKH 226400309 VU OBC-A 74.97 

 

 

Category : OBC B 

SL 

NO 

NAME APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 GOURI RANA 2264500137 VU OBC-B 82.28 

2 MONIDIPA GHOSH 2264500262 VU OBC-B  80.28 

3 JHULAN MONDAL 2264500056 VU OBC-B 79.79 

4 PUJA KUNDU 2264500108 VU OBC-B 79.59 

5 RIMPA NANDI 2264500038 VU OBC-B 79.52 

6 PAYEL MANNA 2264500129 VU OBC-B 79.24 

7 RIKTA DEY 2264500006 VU OBC-B 78.76 

8 BOKUL GARAI 2264500047 VU OBC-B 78.62 

9 ADITI KARMAKAR 2264500112 VU OBC-B 78.34 

10 PINTU GARAI 2264500023 VU OBC-B 78.28 

11 RIYA MONDAL 2264500024 VU OBC-B 78.28 

12 MAMPI PALUI 2264500030 VU OBC-B 78.14 

13 LAXMI PAL 2264500085 VU OBC-B 77.79 

14 SUSMITA GHOSH 2264500036 VU OBC-B 77.66 

15 TANUSHRI DEY 2264500027 VU OBC-B 77.59 

16 SATHI GHOSH 2264500178 VU OBC-B 77.38 

17 SEULI DUTTA 2264500052 VU OBC-B 77.38 

18 RIYA KUNDU 2264500025 VU OBC-B 77.31 

19 PRIYA RANI LAHA 2264500014 VU OBC-B 76.41 

20 SUDIPTA DEY 2264500074 VU OBC-B 76.41 

21 KAMAL DALAL 2264500115 VU OBC-B 75.1 

22 PRIYANKA SHAW 2264500063 VU OBC-B 74.69 

23 RITA GHOSH 22264500219 VU OBC-B 73.6 

24 SUROJ BARIK 2264500146 VU OBC-B 70.48 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

OTHER UNIVERSITY (FOR 20%) 

Category : UR 

SL 

NO 

NAME APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 SABIR 

KHAN 

2264500008 THE UNIVERSITY OF 

BURDWAN 

OBC-A 82.74 
 

2 BIDYUT 

LOHAR 

2264500156 NSOU SC 82.25 
 

3 BASANTI 

PAL 

2264000182 BANKURA 

UNIVERSITY 

GEN 77.6 
 

4 SUMANA 

PAL 

226400180 BANKURA 

UNIVERSITY 

GEN 76.7 
 

5 MUNMUN 

GIRI 

2264500136 BANKURA 

UNIVERSITY 

OBC-B 73.38 
 

6 SAMPA 

BARDHAN 

226400221 BANKURA 

UNIVERSITY 

OBC-B 72.7 

7 SOMEN DAS 2264500155 KALYANI UNIVERSITY SC 70 
 

8 SUPARNA 

MAHALI 

2264500308 SKBU ST 49 

 

Category : SC 

 

SL 

NO 

NAME  APPLICATION 

NO 

UNIVERSITY CATEGORY %MARKS 

1 BIDYUT LOHAR 2264500156 NSOU SC 82.25 
 

2 SOMEN DAS 2264500155 KALYANI 

UNIVERSITY 

SC 70 
 

 

Category : OBC A 

NOT FOUND 

 

 

 

 


